
Date Day Time Description of Event

1st March Friday 2-4pm Improver Coaching

1st March Friday 4.15-8.15 Wake - 50 people

1st March Friday 7-11pm BDA - Premiere 3's

2nd March Saturday 10-2pm Juniors/Shortmat/VIBE

2nd March Saturday 2-6pm Friendly - BIBC v Congresbury

2nd March Saturday 6-11pm Begbrook - Play and Meal

3rd March Sunday 9-5pm Shortmat County - 80 people

3rd March Sunday 10-2pm Somerset League - BIBC v Clevedon

3rd March Sunday 2-9pm Friendly BIBC v WSM St Andrews

5th March Tuesday 12-4pm National - Over 60's - Camberley v Plymouth Life Ctr

6th March Wednesday 4-6pm All Inclusive - Access Sport

6th March Wednesday 6-8pm Improver coaching & Roll ups

8th March Friday 1-5pm Wake 40 people

8th March Friday 2-4pm Improver Coaching

8th March Friday 7-10.30pm Bingo

9th March Saturday 10-2pm Shortmat/Juniors/Vibe/Lottery

9th March Saturday 6-11pm Victoria Park

9th March Saturday 2-6pm Friendly - BIBC v Keynsham

10th March Sunday 10-2pm Lottery

10th March Sunday 2-7.30pm Friendly - BIBC v Cotswold - Tea & Biscuits

11th March Monday 11-8.30 Blood Donors

13th March Wednesday 4-6pm All Inclusive - Access Sport

13th March Wednesday 6-8PM Improver coaching & Roll ups

15th March Friday 2-11pm Somerset v Berkshire

15th March Friday 2-4pm Improver Coaching

16th March Saturday 10-2pm Shortmat & VIBE

16th March Saturday 2-9pm Friendly - BIBC v Greenbank

17th March Sunday 2-9pm Crown Green

20th March Wednesday 2.15-6.15 Wake - 70 people

20th March Wednesday 4-6pm All Inclusive - Access Sport

20th March Wednesday 6-8pm Improver Coaching/ Nationals / Rollups

22nd March Friday 10-12pm Shortmat - Committee Room meeting

22nd March Friday 2-4pm Stage Do - Bowls Coaching

22nd March Friday 7-12pm Volunteers Evening

23rd March Saturday 10-6pm Club Comp - Finals

23rd March Sunday 10-6pm Club Comp - Finals

27th March Wednesday 4-6pm All Inclusive - Access Sport

27th March Wednesday 6-8pm Improver coaching & Roll ups

28th March Thursday 12-3pm Wills - Meal

29th March Friday All day EASTER CLOSED 29th - 2nd APRIL

30th March Saturday 9-5pm Coach Bowls
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